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01/03/18
12,753,400
683,346,700

0
0

BURL INGTON

COUNTY 03

SUMMARY
12,753,400
683,346,700

0

480,396,000
500

TAX LIST DISTRICT
43,141,

2018
12,753,400
202,950,700

231
1,770

CLASSIFICATION

VACANT LAND
RESIDENTIAL
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TAXING DISTRICT 07 CHESTERFIELD
2
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2018 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 07 CHESTERFIELD COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
SPECIAL TAXING NO. -OF
DISTRICT I TEMS LAND: VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPT{ONS NET: TAXABLE
FO1 RATABLES 1,561 157,683,700 385,570,800 0 543,254,500
RAILROAD 0 0 0 0
PUB UTIL 1 857,000 829,405
EXEMPTS 58 15,906,300 207,577,700 223,484,000
F02 RATABLES 785 88,516, 400 151,024,300 0 239,540, 700
RAILROAD 0 0
PUB UTIL 1 367, 28 355, 461
EXEMPTS 22 3,339,400 6,995,100 10,334,500
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